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‘Water Consumption i - o S 1374
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King County Wastewater Treatment = : o '- 42.03
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. King County Wastewater Treatment i e - 78.46
From 01/21/2016 to 02/18/2016 (20 Days) .. . 184,700 185,000 .- 1,200
“Water Consumption o L L 2748
Water Base Charge: Water - 1 inch A o - S 33.30
Redmond Wastewater : o 5 5;.; 27.55
~ King County Wastewater Treatment e e 67.25
From 01/21/2016 to 02/18/2016 (29 Days) o 195,900 106,800 - 800 o
Water Consumption £ ; % 20.61
- Water Base Charge: Water - 1 inch e o e 33.30
- Redmond Wastewater PR T o o 2245
- King County Wastewater Treatment i 50.44 .
“From 01/21/2016 to 02/18/2016 (29 Days) 160,600 - 162,200 : 1,600 ' j
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CITY OF REDMOND
UTILITY BILLING
PHONE: (425) 556-2152

FAX:

03/01/16

024287-000

(425) 556-2909

Water Consumption

Water Base Charge: Water - 1 inch

Redmond Wastewater

King County Wastewater Treatment

From 01/21/2016 to 02/18/2016 (29 Days) 35,900
Water Consumption

Water Base Charge: Water - 1 inch

Redmond Wastewater

King County Wastewater Treatment

From 01/21/2016 to 02/18/2016 (29 Days) 120,600
Water Consumption

Water Base Charge; Water - 1 inch

Redmond Wastewater

King County Wastewater Treatment

From 01/21/2016 to 02/18/2016 (29 Days) 145,800
Water Consumption

Water Base Charge: Water - 1 inch

Redmond \Wastewater

King County Wastewater Treatment

Total Water Charges

Total Wastewater Charges
Total King County Charges
TOTAL CURRENT CHARGES

TOTAL AMOUNT DUE

Sign-up for your utility bill online at
www.redmond.gov/uboniinepayment

36,500

122,000

147,500

600

1,400

1,700

9,400
9,400
9,400

36.

33.30
34.35
89.66

13.74
33.30
17.35
42.03

32.06
33.30
30.95
78.46

38.93
33.30
36.05
95.27

481.66
217.00
543.60
$1,242.26

$1,242.26



CITyY UEf" REDMOND, UTLITY BILLING
5670 NE 85" STREET, 3NFN
REDMOND, WA 980562

Office Hours: Mon-Fri, Sam-Spm

FPhone 425-556-21562
Fax 425-556-2909
ulilitybiling@redmond.gov
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Historical Water Congumption Comparisons . _
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“From 01/21/2016 to 02/18/2016 (29 Days) 612,800 612,800

" Water Consumption 0.00
- Water Base Charge: Irrigation - 1 inch 33.30
From 01/21/2016 to 02/18/2016 (29 Days) 310,700 310,700
Water Consumption ' 0.00
Water Base Charge: lrrigation - 1 inch 33.30
From 01/21/2016 t0 02/18/2016 (29 Days) 151,800 151,800
Water Consumption .~ 0.00
_'Water Base Charge: Irrigation - 1 inch 33.30
‘Total Water Charges - 99.90
e ‘TOTAL CURRENT CHARGES $99.90
TOTAL AMOUNT DUE $99.90

Slgn up for your utlllty bill online at
\nmm_ redmond goviubonlinepayment
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18670 NE 85TH STREET, 3NFN

REGMOND, WA 98052

Phone 425-556-2152, Fax 425-556-2909, utilitybilling@redmond.gov

MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO CITY OF REDMOND
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C/O KAPPES MILLER MANAGEMENT
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CITY OF REDMOND
UTILITY BILLING

PO BOX 3745

SEATTLE WA 98124-3745
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CITY OF REDMOND, UTILITY BILLING  Phone 425-566-21562
15870 NE 85™ STREET, 3NFN Fax 425-556-2909
REDMOND, WA 98052 utilitybilling@redmond.gov
Office Hours: Mon-Fri, 8am-5pm

STATEMENT DATE 1 Al T NUNE
03/01/16 035782 000

ERVICE ADDRESS oR PARCE] NIITB!
9510870000

03/21/16

$320.03

» SEE REVERSE FOR BILLING AND DELINGUENT POLICIES -
e RETAIN THIS UPPER PORTION FOR YOUR RECORDS «

PREVIOUS BALANCE
Payment - Thank You
ANCE FORWARD

-$320.93
--320.93
© $0.00

f CURRENT CHARGES
: Stormwatgr

©320.93
T 320.93
- $320.93

Totai Stormwater Charges
“TOTAL CURRENT CHARGES

:- TdT"AL: ;l:-\MOiJNT DUE

' $320.93

SERVICE ADDRESS: 6230 188TH PL N
: Slgn up for your utility bill online at
www-redmond gov/ubonlinepayment -

CI"%"Y Oi“ Rz DMOND UTILITY BILLING : Ok PARG) ~ ; ‘w; ]
18670 NE 85TH & TRL =T, BNFN 9510870000 ﬁﬁ?
REDMOND, WA 98052

Phone 425-056-2152, Fax 425-556-2009, utilitybiliing@redmond.gov

MAKE CHECKS PAYABLLE TO CITY OF REDMOND
Aliow ad@quatc, |me fOi’ dehvory hy duo daie
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CIO KAPPAS MILLER MANAGEMENT 8251 AT 0413 UTILITY BILLING

PO BOX 50330 786 /625 2.2-200 PC BOX 3745

BELLEVUE WA 98015-0330 SEATTLE WA 98124-3745
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